215,

ITEM e 2|2

E ARTICLE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION gls

# a1 8

)&

5.17 SP64-21 *#8-32X5/16™ RD HD SCREW BLACK ZINC" *ViS NOIR ZINC #8-32X5/16"" RD" 212
501 COMPONENT COMPOSANT s |-
6.02 SP163-3 WARMING RACK GRIL DE RECHAUD 1]
6.03 SP164A-3 CAST IRON COOKING GRID GRILLE 414
6.04 SP7-1 SMOKE COVER COUVERCLE DU SMOKER 111
6.05 SP5-2 SMOKE BASE TABLETTE INFERIEUR SMOKER 111
6.06 SP684-9 SMART BAR FLAV-R-WAVE 515
6.07 SP56-45 BATTERY AA PILE AA 111
6.08 SP900-22 1/4-20 X 1.375 WING BOLT BOULON D'AILE 1/4-20 X 1.375 414

7.01 ROTISSERIE KIT ASSY TROUSSE DE TOURNEBROHE
7.02 SP900-28 ROTIS KIT ASSY TROUSSE DE TOURNEBROHE -

708 $P90-25 BE650 ROTIS ROD BROCHETTE DE TOURNEBROCHE 1K
7.04 spea-19 ROTIS ROD HANDLE POIGNEE DE TOURNEBROCHE K
7.05 SP101-5 ROTIS ROD LEFT COLLAR ASSY ENSEMBLE DE BROCHETTE- GAUCHE 111
7.06 SP125-5 ROTIS ROD COLLAR ASSY ENSEMBLE DE BROCHETTE 111
7.07 SP147-3 FORK 4 PRONG ASSY ENSEMBLE DE FOURCHETTES (4) 212
7.08 SPgg9-5 ROTIS KIT COUNTER BALANCE CONTREPOIDS T]1
7.09 SP12-38 ROTIS MOTOR MOTEUR DE TOURNEBROCHE 1] 1
710 5P90-29 ROTIS MOTOR BKT (BE MODELS) SUPPORT DE TOURNEBROCHE Ak
7.1 SP83-21 "#10-24 X 0.5 BOLT BLACK ZINC * "BOULON NOIR #10-24X 0.5™ 2] 2
7.12 SP18-16 #10-24 WING NUT ECROU- #10-24 2|2




